
DESCRIPTION

EasyTrunk linear lighting is the ideal replacement for conventi-
onal linear lighting because it uses highly-efficient LED rather 
than fluorescent technology. What’s more, there’s no need to re-
place your entire lighting system when upgrading to EasyTrunk 
fixtures because EasyTrunk integrated LED lighting can slot 
right into your conventional track system quickly and easily! 
EasyTrunk linear lighting can be surface mounted or installed as 
a pendant fixture and can also be equipped with an emergency 
lighting module. EasyTrunk linear lighting is available in a range 
of different colour temperatures and beam angles.

APPLICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

OPTIONS

EAN Item description
Power
(W) Lumen

Efficacy 
(lm/W)

Input
Current

CCT 
(K) CRI Equivalent

Lifespan 
L70 at 25°C

8719157008785 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-R36-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008792 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-R36-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008808 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-R58-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008815 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-R58-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008822 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-T5-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008839 Noxion EasyTrunk for REGIOLX SDT-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008846 Noxion EasyTrunk for REGIOLX SDT-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008853 Noxion EasyTrunk for REGIOLX SMT-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008860 Noxion EasyTrunk for REGIOLX SMT-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008877 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLG-T5-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

• 30°/ 60°/ 90°/ 120°/ DD

• Emergency (3h autotest)
• 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/ 6500K
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EAN Item description
Power
(W) Lumen

Efficacy 
(lm/W)

Input
Current

CCT 
(K) CRI Equivalent

Lifespan 
L70 at 25°C

8719157008884 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLG-T5-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008891 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLG-T8-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008907 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLG-T8-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008914 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLT5-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008921 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLT5-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008938 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLT8-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008945 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLT8-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008952 Noxion EasyTrunk for Siteco-DUS-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008969 Noxion EasyTrunk for Siteco-DUS-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008976 Noxion EasyTrunk for Siteco-mod-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008983 Noxion EasyTrunk for Siteco-mod-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157008990 Noxion EasyTrunk for TRILUX T5E-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009003 Noxion EasyTrunk for TRILUX T5E-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009010 Noxion EasyTrunk for TRILUX T8E-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009027 Noxion EasyTrunk for TRILUX T8E-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009034 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX200-36W-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009041 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX200-36W-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009058 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX200-58W-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009065 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX200-58W-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009072 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-36W-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009089 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-T5-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009096 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-T5-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009102 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-T8-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009119 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-T8-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009126 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX1-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009133 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX1-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009140 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX2-T5-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009157 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX2-T5-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009164 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX2-T8-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009171 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX2-T8-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009188 Noxion EasyTrunk for Zum tecton-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009195 Noxion EasyTrunk for VEKO PNR NEW-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009201 Noxion EasyTrunk for VEKO PNR NEW-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009218 Noxion EasyTrunk for VEKO PNR OLD-850-90D 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009225 Noxion EasyTrunk for VEKO PNR OLD-850-90D-EM 60 9000 150 0,31A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009232 Noxion EasyTrunk montage balk TMX204 LEDkit-T8-58W-840-120gr 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000

8719157009249 Noxion EasyTrunk montage balk TMX204 LEDkit-T8-58W-840-90gr 60 9000 150 0,25A 5000 >80 2x58W 72000
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technical specifications

Dimmable No

Beam angle (0) 30°/ 60°/ 90°/ 120°/ DD

IP IP40

Protection class I

lntegrated driver (Yes/No) Yes

Mechanical Properties

Housing material Aluminium

Color (Housing) White

Optic Matt/ Opal

Electrical supply

Frequency (Hz) 50

Voltage (V)  220~240

AC/DC AC

Power factor 0,98

DETAILS

Beam Angle

Certifications

Driver certifications CCC, ENEC 05, CE, RCM

Fixture certifications ENEC, CE, KEMA, ROHS

Test reports LM79
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PACKAGING INFORMATION

Item:

EAN Item description

Masterbox:

Units per 
masterbox

Dimensions
(mm) LXWXH

Weight
(kg)

8719157008785 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-R36-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008792 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-R36-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008808 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-R58-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008815 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-R58-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008822 Noxion EasyTrunk for NLS-T5-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008839 Noxion EasyTrunk for REGIOLX SDT-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008846 Noxion EasyTrunk for REGIOLX SDT-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008853 Noxion EasyTrunk for REGIOLX SMT-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008860 Noxion EasyTrunk for REGIOLX SMT-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008877 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLG-T5-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008884 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLG-T5-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008891 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLG-T8-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008907 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLG-T8-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008914 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLT5-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008921 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLT5-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008938 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLT8-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008945 Noxion EasyTrunk for RIDI VLT8-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008952 Noxion EasyTrunk for Siteco-DUS-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008969 Noxion EasyTrunk for Siteco-DUS-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008976 Noxion EasyTrunk for Siteco-mod-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157008983 Noxion EasyTrunk for Siteco-mod-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157008990 Noxion EasyTrunk for TRILUX T5E-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009003 Noxion EasyTrunk for TRILUX T5E-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009010 Noxion EasyTrunk for TRILUX T8E-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009027 Noxion EasyTrunk for TRILUX T8E-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009034 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX200-36W-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009041 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX200-36W-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009058 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX200-58W-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009065 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX200-58W-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009072 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-36W-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009089 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-T5-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009096 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-T5-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009102 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-T8-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009119 Noxion EasyTrunk for TTX400-T8-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009126 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX1-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009133 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX1-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009140 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX2-T5-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009157 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX2-T5-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009164 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX2-T8-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009171 Noxion EasyTrunk for ZUM-ZX2-T8-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009188 Noxion EasyTrunk for Zum tecton-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009195 Noxion EasyTrunk for VEKO PNR NEW-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009201 Noxion EasyTrunk for VEKO PNR NEW-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009218 Noxion EasyTrunk for VEKO PNR OLD-850-90D 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009225 Noxion EasyTrunk for VEKO PNR OLD-850-90D-EM 6 160x20x20 22,7

8719157009232 Noxion EasyTrunk montage balk TMX204 LEDkit-T8-58W-840-120gr 6 160x20x20 16,7 

8719157009249 Noxion EasyTrunk montage balk TMX204 LEDkit-T8-58W-840-90gr 6 160x20x20 16,7 
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PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATION DRIVERS

Inrush current Noxion Easytrunk fixture 

Driver Osram Optotronic OT FIT 65/220-
240/350 D CS L 65W

Inrush current Ipeak (A) 30A

Inrush current Twidth (µs) 200 µs
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